
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
311 
329 
308 
331 
372 
321 
304 
396 
354 
348 
312 
316 
325 
314 
415 
433 
446 
413 
404 
480 
479 
440 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
August Raber 
Rafael Jesus 
Georges Nassar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Riccardo Colombo 
Zacharias Didcott 
Alessandro Bigi 
Nathan Pope 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Zain Selim 
Egor Osipov 
Tommaso Castellani 
Jairo Jesus 
Mark Hourany 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Oliwer Vesin 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Sergei Remennik 
Rafael Martinez 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 

10 
9 
8 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 

Best Tm 
39.887 
40.031 
40.136 
40.154 
40.230 
40.277 
40.301 
40.456 
40.488 
40.489 
40.560 
40.771 
40.838 
40.938 
40.997 
41.037 
41.217 
41.491 
41.658 
41.743 
41.764 
43.205 

Diff 

0.144 
0.249 
0.267 
0.343 
0.390 
0.414 
0.569 
0.601 
0.602 
0.673 
0.884 
0.951 
1.051 
1.110 
1.150 
1.330 
1.604 
1.771 
1.856 
1.877 
3.318 

Gap 

0.144 
0.105 
0.018 
0.076 
0.047 
0.024 
0.155 
0.032 
0.001 
0.071 
0.211 
0.067 
0.100 
0.059 
0.040 
0.180 
0.274 
0.167 
0.085 
0.021 
1.441 

Last Tm 
39.887 
40.031 
40.136 
40.154 
40.513 
40.277 
40.301 
40.735 
40.530 
40.639 
40.560 
40.878 
41.094 
41.029 
40.997 
44.472 
41.307 
44.887 
41.658 
41.922 
41.764 
44.059 

Total Tm 
7:26.609 
7:31.883 
7:38.125 
7:32.927 
7:11.401 
7:29.447 
7:01.437 
7:36.176 
6:59.256 
7:39.152 
7:00.215 
7:31.132 
7:16.162 
7:26.520 
7:35.504 
7:27.570 
7:12.759 
7:12.101 
7:22.833 
7:20.815 
7:22.439 
5:29.365 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:54:12 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:12:31 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 08:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DNF 

No. 
311 
308 
372 
331 
329 
321 
316 
396 
304 
348 
433 
312 
415 
314 
413 
325 
480 
479 
404 
446 
440 
354 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Rafael Jesus 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Georges Nassar 
August Raber 
Riccardo Colombo 
Zain Selim 
Alessandro Bigi 
Zacharias Didcott 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Mark Hourany 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Jairo Jesus 
Tommaso Castellani 
Oliwer Vesin 
Egor Osipov 
Sergei Remennik 
Rafael Martinez 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Nathan Pope 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

1 

Best Tm 
39.786 
39.897 
39.855 
39.987 
40.026 
40.069 
40.346 
40.237 
40.300 
40.316 
40.723 
40.342 
40.715 
40.354 
40.928 
40.843 
41.182 
41.290 
41.453 
41.137 
41.608 
50.579 

Total Tm 
13:39.441 
13:42.249 
13:43.165 
13:44.226 
13:44.788 
13:45.266 
13:55.275 
13:56.259 
13:56.687 
14:01.094 
14:02.838 
14:04.003 
14:05.466 
14:05.799 
14:09.744 
14:10.866 
14:17.334 
14:17.712 
14:18.258 
14:18.586 
13:49.316 

1:47.783 

Diff 

2.808 
3.724 
4.785 
5.347 
5.825 

15.834 
16.818 
17.246 
21.653 
23.397 
24.562 
26.025 
26.358 
30.303 
31.425 
37.893 
38.271 
38.817 
39.145 

1 Lap 
DNF 

Gap 

2.808 
0.916 
1.061 
0.562 
0.478 

10.009 
0.984 
0.428 
4.407 
1.744 
1.165 
1.463 
0.333 
3.945 
1.122 
6.468 
0.378 
0.546 
0.328 
1 Lap 

17 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 396, 304, 312, 314 & 325 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:54:29 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.808 

Avg. Speed 

73.121 

Best Lap Tm 

39.786 

Best Speed 

79.264 

Best Lap by 

311 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 10:35:49 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 10:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
311 
372 
329 
308 
321 
331 
316 
354 
396 
348 
312 
314 
480 
446 
404 
479 
325 
440 
433 
304 
415 
413 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
August Raber 
Rafael Jesus 
Riccardo Colombo 
Georges Nassar 
Zain Selim 
Nathan Pope 
Alessandro Bigi 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Tommaso Castellani 
Sergei Remennik 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Rafael Martinez 
Egor Osipov 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Mark Hourany 
Zacharias Didcott 
Jairo Jesus 
Oliwer Vesin 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
10 

8 
7 

Best Tm 
39.943 
40.063 
40.001 
40.047 
40.133 
40.126 
40.368 
40.347 
40.409 
40.475 
40.573 
40.576 
41.124 
41.285 
41.509 
41.295 
41.091 
41.517 
40.868 
40.504 
40.864 
40.818 

Total Tm 
14:07.966 
14:11.116 
14:11.540 
14:12.834 
14:13.703 
14:13.938 
14:18.538 
14:22.644 
14:24.763 
14:25.285 
14:25.823 
14:28.953 
14:43.621 
14:47.174 
14:49.787 
14:08.367 
14:09.003 
14:24.825 
14:33.576 

6:57.784 
6:26.161 
4:59.057 

Diff 

3.150 
3.574 
4.868 
5.737 
5.972 

10.572 
14.678 
16.797 
17.319 
17.857 
20.987 
35.655 
39.208 
41.821 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

3.150 
0.424 
1.294 
0.869 
0.235 
4.600 
4.106 
2.119 
0.522 
0.538 
3.130 

14.668 
3.553 
2.613 
1 Lap 
0.636 

15.822 
8.751 

10 Laps 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 308 & 314 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline 
Kart No 396 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:54:41 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.150 

Avg. Speed 

78.099 

Best Lap Tm 

39.943 

Best Speed 

78.953 

Best Lap by 

311 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 12:18:18 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 12:30 


